aulh~hWN

o N

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34
35

36
37

Zanesi

Beauxis
Mondot
Canton
Tabarant
Igau

Bouvier-Gaz

Bacou
De Oliveira

Lerohellec
Molinie
Villegas
Cather

Fabry
Soubie
Heins
Dufau

Le Porhiel
Lucardi
Hiriberry
Alicot
Galan

Soulans
Metaye

Dembinski
Filleau

Etchecopar
Olivier
Artigusse
Falco
Laborde

Lamarque
Burou

Cordonnier
Esquerre

Pozas Martin

Boude

Matthieu

Guillaume
Yann
Mickaél
Nicolas
Franck

Nicolas
Stéphane

Marco

Loan

Fabien
Sergio
Pascal

Jean-Yves
Cyril
Maxime
David
Yvan
Vincent
Marko
Nicolas
Frédéric

Sébastien
Thibault

Nico
Clément

Serge
Mathieu
Matthieu
Jérémy
Vincent

Régis
Norbert

Benoit
René

Mario
Romain

XXX X

<X

XXX XX X XXXXXZXXXXXX XxXxXxxXk <

<X

03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:

03:

03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:

03
03
03
03
03
03
03

03:
03:

03:
03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:

03:
03:

03:
03:

04:

04:
07:
22:
23:
25:

28:
31:

32

34:
34:
34:
149

35

37

50:
50:

50:
147

50

51:
51:
47
51:
52:

51

52

53:
53:

53:
54

04

43
31
28
43
42

51
37

140

10
27
50

149
38:
:40:
142
143:
143:
143:
:45:;
:48:

35
39
57
25
27
39
06
19

06
19

24

18

37

51
02

143
52:

50

00
12

26
18



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

63
64
65
66
67

68
69

70
71
72
73

74
75

76

Guittard
Alary
Torres
Igau
Saighi
Grange
Cadet
Oertel
Astorga
Roptin
Richard
Bonzoms
Urrutia
Souques

Hauret-Clos

Cassagne
Papon

Casanova
Escale
Prisse
Lion
Cerisier
Joncour

Marmouget
Darchy

Francastel
Lassalle
Nogues
Lassalle
Bonzom

Maille
Souque

Hauret-Clos
Ximenes
Janac

Bazi
Sayous-
Bourdieu
Bombre

Aubies

Christophe
Thomas
Clément
Cédric
Safia-Lise
David
Lucas
David
José
David
Félix
Jean-Paul
Thierry
Laurent

Grégory

Denis
David

David
Philippe
Sandrine
Mathieu
Christophe
Woody

Marc
Benoit

Agnés
Jérémy
Benoit
Patrice
Stephane

Guillaume
Mattieu

Nadine

Thibaut
Mathieu
Vincent

Guillaume
Frédéric

Jean-Louis

IIRXXXXXXXXXZTXXZXX

XXXm <= XXX < IZIXINMXX <X =<

<X

M

03:54:39
03:55:14
03:56:11
03:56:41
03:56:53
03:57:29
03:58:50
04:00:05
04:01:47
04:02:40
04:03:12
04:03:20
04:03:27
04:04:59

04:05:28

04:06:11
04:06:42

04:07:26
04:08:43
04:09:51
04:11:21
04:11:35
04:13:17

04:13:55
04:15:26

04:16:05
04:16:11
04:16:14
04:16:24
04:16:58

04:17:19
04:17:21

04:17:23
04:17:24
04:18:42
04:19:24

04:19:24
04:19:36

04:19:36



77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93

94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114

115

116

Casenave
Pere

Hardy
Abadie
Ferreira
Moteki
Lassalle
Bellocq
Fantinel
Martin
Montean
Layre
Guibert
Larre
Coustet

Bidot-Sarthet

Martelet

Alicot
Facile
Darribere
Lavit
Mussidan
Le Run

Arnaud
Lachine

Faudouas
Tilhac
Gavaland
Monteau
Messager
Belleau
Steyne
Cibat
Simon
De Paoli
Noel
Barthe

Desbets
Candebat

Cazaubon

Romain
Jacques

Christophe
Henri
Grégory
Norio
Carole
Joris
Didier
Mathieu
Yannick
Cédric
Benoit
Eva
Laurent

Arnaud

Christophe
Anne-
Rose
Laurent
Isabelle
Lionel
Gaél
Gaélle

Alexandre
Didier

Philippe
Eric
Sarah
Michel
Francgois
Cyrille
GAEL
Denis
Richard
Bruno
Alain
Christine
Jean
Philippe

Sébastien

Ludovic

TITTNMXXZIXXETNMXXXX XZ

<

MXXXXXXTXEX <X MM Z =<

<

04:20:06
04:22:11

04:24:10
04:24:57
04:25:19
04:25:44
04:26:08
04:26:10
04:27:45
04:27:56
04:28:29
04:28:30
04:29:34
04:29:40
04:30:19

04:30:38

04:31:20

04:32:03
04:32:06
04:33:26
04:33:29
04:33:29
04:34:26

04:34:56
04:35:02

04:35:07
04:35:16
04:35:33
04:35:35
04:35:38
04:36:25
04:36:39
04:36:48
04:37:26
04:37:26
04:37:44
04:38:33

04:38:41

04:38:44

04:38:49



117
118

119

120

121
122
123

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132
133

134
135
136

137
138

139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152

153
154

Leconte
Delacourt

Letord
Somson

Mercapide
Viguerie
Boyer

Cazaubon
Lacoue
Douaud
Audigeos
Abadie
Bives
Guedon
Bellmunt

Alaverdov
Biosca

Carrere-Laas

Guibert
Dore

Page
Loubiou

Pires
Dupont
Cestac

Bonzoumet
Latapie
Pascouau
Cousin
Coubard
Olivier
Linza
Coynault

Hourdebaigt
Vandecastele

Dendoncker

Chaldu
Hipeaux

Rémi
Romain

Guillaume
Jean-

Pierre

Bertrand
Philippe
Rudy

Aurélien
Damien
Vincent
Philippe
Fabien
Gregory
Olivier
Stéphane

Gérald
Carmen

Laurent
Martin
Gary

Alexandre
Julien

Sébastien
Cédric
Marc

Lionel
Patrice
Frédéric
Clément
Julien
Thomas
Nicolas
Philippe

Aubry
Freddy
Nicolas

Anthony
René

XXX <X

< XXX n=< TS XIXIXXXXZX

=<

= ZXXXXZXX XXX

<

XXX

04:38:
04:38:

04:38:

04:39:

04:39:
144

04:39

04:40:

04:40:
04:41:
04:42:
04:42:
146
04:42:
04:42:
04:43:

04:42

04:44.
04:44-

04:45:
04:45:
04:45:

04:45:
04:45:

04:46

04:46:
04:46:

04:46:
04:47:
143

04:47

04:47:
04:48:
04:48:
04:49:
04:49:

04:49

04:50:

04:50:
04:50:
04:51:

51
52

53
07
21
09
23
59
31
37
51
55
08

09
46

00
01
24

26
28

144

49
49

58
01

54
25
26
13
29

:49

26

31
36
08



155

156
157

158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

182
183

184

185
186

187
188
189
190
191

192

Ricart

Carmouze
Brice

Heins
Chatelas
Dupont
Grange
Lejeune
Etcheto
Trouyet

Mailhe

Pessegue
Darribere
Couradet
Petit
Crebillon
Durand
Lacoue
Lacrampe-
Moine
Couty
Andre
Lefort
Datas
Gannac
Gonzalez
Allain
Landes

Lagaronne
Herbe

Camplong

Villeneuve
Lafont

Cabannes
Dorondovas
Vicq

Marie

Abadie

Gueybaud

Benoit

Pascal
Olivier

Marie-Line
Julien
Geoffrey
Mathieu
Florent
Valerie
Thierry
Anne-
Sophie
Jean
Laurent
Nicolas
Benjamin
Hervé
Fabrice
Simon
Herve

Virginie
Théo
Eric
Benjamin
Stéphane
Samuel
Thierry
Valérie
Thomas

Sébastien
Denis

Christian

Christophe
Henri

Serge

Cédric
Yvon
Benjamin
Jean-
Philippe

Alexandre

M T <=

IXXXXXZ

INMXXXXXXZXmT

<X < <X =< <=

=

04:

04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

05:
05:

05:

05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

51:

51:
51:

51:
52:
52:
53:
42
145
53:

53
53

53:

54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:

56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
58:
59:
146
59:

59

00:
00:

00

00:
01:

01:
01:

01:
02:

02

02:

14

17
25

36
12
30
07

47

50

37
47
06
15
15
21
01

22
27
00
50
59
40
30

54

18
36

148

56
02

07
35

55
07

143

48



193

194
195

196

197
198
199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208

209
210
211
212

213
214
215
216
217

218

219

220
221

222

223
224

225
226
227
228

Caussieu

Aucouturier
Merlin

Maynard

Lahourcade
Bouteiller
Gary

Allain
Dupuy
Lacaze
Fauchard
Savary
Amann
Arnault

Di Trapani
Duprat

Imbert
Ferrer
Avice
Da Silva

Lousplaas
Lacau
Garnier
Demay
Mathie

Monteau
Aznar
Auge-
Cabanier
Saubadu

Pucheu

Springinsfeld

Viala

Pedebidou
Kulpa
Fouquet
Letanoux

Julien

Philippe
Geoffrey

Guillaume

Thibault
Philippe
Fabienne
Jean-
Marie
Florent
Eric
Julien
Nicolas
David
Nicolas

Joseph
Olivier

Guillaume
Adeline
Yannick
Francisco

Mélanie
Régis
Olivier
Steve
Frédéric
Marie
Christine

Alexandre

Arnaud
Yannick

Christophe

Philippe
Patrick

Yannick
Denis
Gilles
Maxime

<=7 X << IXXXXXX M X

XXXXm

n

<X

XXX

05:

05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05:

05:
05:

05:

05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

03:

04:
06:

08:
08:

144
09:

09

10:
10:
143
146
12:
12:
:51

10
10

12

13:
13:

13:
14:
14:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
16:

16:

16:

17:
17:

17:

17:
17:

17:
17:
17:
18:

07

30
33

09

38

53

03
17

06
31

00
12

57
41
49
08

20
25
29
31
02

06

15

00
18

19

20
24

29
48
49
03



229
230

231
232
233
234
235
236

237
238

239

240
241
242
243

244
245
246
247

248

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

258
259
260

261

262
263
264
265
266
267

Lafourcade
Lacu

Cadene
Bouaidat
Dutreuilh
Sounes
Haaff
Pommies

Assouere
Laborde

Grange

Debrabant
Zandvliet
Josse
Castay

Courreges
Cortade
Armand
Darre

Dubuneau

Manaut
Garcia
Djaballah
Prevost
Clermont
Wimart
Tournie
Martiol
Foucoin

Etchegoyhen

Barreau
Gestas

Courreges

Desbrosses
Vignalou
Lannes
Gomez
Abbate
Gaignard

Patrice
Michel

Christophe
Lorenne
Thomas
Marc
Adrien
Romain
Marie-
Christine
Francgois
Jean-
Francgois

Patrice
Cécile
Christelle
Julien

Christophe
Xavier
Jean-Luc
Sandrine

Yann

Véronique
Eunice
Estelle
Nicolas
Adeline
Eric
Vincent
Denis
Victorien

Frédéric
Cédric
André

Bernard

Nicolas
Gilles
Gilles
Mickaél
Claude
Franck

T e s i S < <™ 71X <X

<X Erdirdir<din: Br<die Bl | =<

=<

IXIXXXZ

05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

18:
18:

19:
19:
20:
22:
22:
23:

23

26:

27

30:
30:
30:
30:

31:

31:
31:
142
143
31:
31:
32:
34:
34:

31
31

35:
35:
36:

36:

37:
37:
145
145
38:
39:

37
37

06
24

46
57
41
02
50
10

149
26:

29

37

140
28:
29:
30:

28
20
08

11
33
35
53

14

18
22

56
56
04
15
35

01
29
29
30
22
28

50
02



268
269
270
271
272
273
274

275

276

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

287
288
289

290
291
292
293
294
295

296

297

298
299
300
301

302
303
304
305

306
307

Gallea
Lespade
Barnole
Dubosq
Cazajous
Bahurlet
Cambet

Lacabanne
Mandrou

Coatanea
Victorin
Rouch
Ricaud
Marques
Vinazza
Covin
Delon
Pierre
Favre

Courreges
Brunot
Lavigne

Bergalet
Bournet
Harmand
Gary
Tranier
Machut

Auvergnat
Hernandez

De Smedt
Fabre
Cazaux
Garderes

Garcia
Leplus
Fargheon
Cadene

Mondange
Montorio

Patrice
Lionel
Régis
Patrick
Bernard
Lionel
Robert

Pierre
Jean-

Philippe

Yannick
Yves
Valérie
Patrick
Virginie
Bernard
Anthony
Jérome
Damien
Dimitri

Stephane
Nicolas
Ghyslain

Guillaume
Pierre
Fabien
Julie
Thibault
Céline

Maryse
Sébastien

Cédric
Thomas
Kevin
Philippe

Christophe
Henri
Martin
Cecile

Emmanuel
Céline

X X XXXXXXXEX

IXZIXXXMXTNXZX

MmMXX <XXXX =< M MM XX XX

n=<

05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05

05

05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

05

05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
06:

06
06

:39:
:39:
:40:
41
146
:51
142

41
41

142

42

42

143

:46:
50:
50:

55

:00:
:01:

50:
51:
51:
51:
54:
54:

54:

55:

55:
148
56:
56:

57:
58:
59:
00:

08
30
33
09
01
04

08

144
143:
:43:
143:
148
143:
:43:
143:
144
144

05
20
38

55
56
58
41
46

20
07
11

53
38
47
52
00
56

58

00

32

48
54

24
54
59
52

58
03



308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

318
319

320
321

322
323

324
325
326

327

Gonzalez
Caperet
Lac
Lavergne
Martinez
Vincent
Grolier
Vincent
Trezeres
Destarac

Amezyane
Maumus

Mackowski
Serrazina

Roumiguie
Bares

Roumiguie
Guiot
Agostini

Chambon

Benoit
Florent
Bernard
Salomé
Jacinto
Leetitia
Alexis
Pierre
David
Jérome

Imad
Dorian

Romain
Tania

Thomas
Gérald

Mathieu
Patrice
Natacha

Bruno

EErdrds,; Brdis ) IFQIr4irs

< m=< <X

<

m< <

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

06:
06:

06:
06:

06:
06:

06:
06:
06:

06:

04:09
04:50
07:06
07:12
10:46
11:30
13:32
13:32
13:32
14:02

14:03
14:32

16:53
18:22

18:22
22:05

22:06
36:05
50:31

50:32



